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Przedmiot Szpital
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I Semestr II Semestr

razem w %
Chirurgia i 
pielęgniastwo 
chirurgiczne 10 0 10 0 0%
Geriatria i 
pielęgniarstwo 
geriatyczne 15 10 5 10 67%
Interna i 
pielęgniarstwo 
internistyczne 10 10 0 10 100%
Neurologia i 
pielęgniarstwo 
neurologiczne 15 0 15 0 0%

Opieka paliatywna 10 0 10 0 0%
Pediatria i 
pielęgniarstwo 
pediatryczne 10 10 0 10 100%
Podstawowa 
opieka zdrowotna 15 0 15 0 0%Rehabilitacja i 
pielęgnowanie 
niepełnosprawnyc
h 15 3 12 3 20%
Psychiatria i 
pielęgniarstwo 
psychiatryczne 10 0 10 0 0%
SUMA 110 33 77 0 0 0

Suma w %

100,0%

30,0%

70,0%

0,0%

0,0%

ARKUSZ ZALICZENIOWY PRAKTYK 
ZAWODOWYCH STUDENTA

WYŻSZEJ SZKOŁY MEDYCZNEJ W LEGNICY


